Transportation and Biorisk Workshop
JUST, Jordon
26 to 28 July, 2010

Draft Agenda

26 July 2010 — Biorisk Training

9:00 Welcome Message Susan Caskey, SNL
Course Introduction

9:30 Introduction to the Risk Assessment Process Susan Caskey, SNL

Identify key factors for assessing safety risks

10:45 Break
11:00 Conduct biorisk assessments
13:00 Lunch
14:00 Introduction to biorisk mitigation
Hierarchy of controls Mika Shigematsu, NIID
15:15 Break
15:45 Engineering Controls Susan Caskey, SNL
17:00 Adjourn

27 July 2010 — Biorisk Training

9:00 Administrative and Procedural Controls Mika Shigematsu, NIID
10:15 Break
10:45 Personal Protective Equipment Susan Caskey, SNL
13:00 Lunch

Biorisk management Susan Caskey, SNL
14:00
15:15 Break
15:45 Introduction to infectious disease transport Mika Shigematsu, NIID

17:00 Adjourn



28 July 2010 — IATA Training

9:00

10:15

10:45

13:30

14:30

15:15

15:45

17:00

Introduction to IATA
Break

Packaging and Labeling

Lunch

Documentation

Break

National vs. International
EXAM

Adjourn

Mika Shigematsu, NIID

Susan Caskey, SNL

Susan Caskey, SNL

Mika Shigematsu, NIID



